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2026 Miami Valley League - 1/30/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MVL: 1:54.57 # Troy1/26/2024

C Gifford, M Gifford, H Robinson, L Zimmerman

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.60Troy

1) Gifford, Cassidy A SR 2) Gifford, Mackenzie P SR

3) Martin, Claire JR 4) Bass, Aubrey R SO

27.57 59.36 1:28.30 1:54.60

A2 2:02.04Butler

1) Allgood, Maggie SO 2) Bonifas, Olivia J JR

3) Knisley, Lydia JR 4) Lamb, Rachel SR

31.51 1:08.28 1:34.70 2:02.04

A3 2:08.12Fairborn

1) Holmes, Sidnee E JR 2) Stepp, Raine E SR

3) Wolf, Maddie G SR 4) Pyo, Olivia J JR

34.69 1:09.91 1:39.70 2:08.12

B4 x2:13.89Butler

1) Susag, Anna SO 2) Huelskamp, Audrey C SR

3) Filc, Emma E JR 4) Croskey, Lorelei M SO

34.66 1:11.04 1:45.23 2:13.89

B5 x2:19.12Troy

1) Astor, Hayley G FR 2) Scott, Madison FR

3) Walker, Whitney F FR 4) Battle, Alex J SO

36.54 1:17.01 1:51.10 2:19.12

A6 2:22.48Piqua

1) King, Layla FR 2) Manson, Lorelai E JR

3) Duley, Sophia 4) Schultz, Haylie JR

37.32 1:12.78 1:42.51 2:22.48

A7 2:26.76Greenville

1) Riethman, Hallie SO 2) Glass, Ava SR

3) Badell, Isabel SR 4) Baker, Sydney JR

37.07 1:17.10 1:51.14 2:26.76

A8 2:28.37Sidney

1) Martin, Joni SR 2) Dietz, Hailey SR

3) Braun, Emmie P FR 4) Arar, Emna SO

37.74 1:24.09 1:53.37 2:28.37

A9 2:30.30Tippecanoe

1) Buehler, Brynn V JR 2) Poffenberger, Izzy FR

3) Shelton, Jocelyn A JR 4) Channel, Linneyah SO

38.34 1:23.63 1:56.42 2:30.30

A10 2:32.62Xenia

1) Haugan, Emma A JR 2) Bowen, Lucy J FR

3) Miller, Maddie M FR 4) Mault, Charley S FR

36.42 1:19.56 1:54.78 2:32.62

A11 2:52.47West Carrollton

1) Cronenwett, Ava 2) Lewis, Emerson

3) Parks, Brooke 4) Adams, Kylee

48.38 1:34.54 2:07.55 2:52.47

B--- DQFairborn

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

1) Goodman, Kylie SR 2) Poling, Gwen M JR

3) Houser, Abby JR 4) Arnett, Abby SR

42.36 1:26.58 2:10.09 DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MVL: 1:41.62 # Vandalia-Butler High School1/30/2020

K Ruiz, E Neal, A Gunckel, M Brunsky

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.51Butler

1) Schlagetter, Brodie R JR 2) Swinderman, Brendan A SR

3) Hale, Alex A SR 4) Walton, Jack P JR

25.78 52.99 1:17.10 1:42.51

A2 1:50.33Troy

1) Farrier, Ian A JR 2) Smith, Devin T SR

3) McChesney, Ryan JR 4) Powell, Corbin JR

29.99 59.58 1:26.40 1:50.33

A3 1:52.18Tippecanoe

1) Brenner, Ridley S SO 2) Anderson, Jaxen R FR

3) Dunkle, Liam E SO 4) Galbert, Julius SO

29.59 1:01.82 1:27.23 1:52.18

A4 2:00.48Fairborn

1) Hibbert, Malcolm A SR 2) Wardle, Matthew SR

3) Dunn, Stephen SR 4) Wainwright, Caleb JR

28.04 1:02.35 1:32.48 2:00.48

A5 2:01.22Sidney

1) Hernandez, Adrian FR 2) Taylor, Jeremiah W FR

3) Dietz, Nick SR 4) Shurts, Carter FR

30.31 1:06.21 1:35.36 2:01.22

A6 2:04.40Xenia

1) Jones, Dominic S SR 2) Gibson JR, Tony W JR

3) Pham, Cory A SR 4) Andrea, Devon K JR

35.95 1:10.45 1:34.00 2:04.40

B7 x2:05.34Butler

1) Melon-Perez, Amaury J SO 2) Snyder, Karter B JR

3) Levi, Angelo E JR 4) Kuhns, Parker M FR

35.80 1:08.55 1:40.00 2:05.34

B8 x2:08.48Troy

1) Tomsic, Niko B FR 2) Poeppelman, Kyle FR

3) Blanchard, Trent SR 4) Mary, Chase FR

33.68 1:11.35 1:40.20 2:08.48

A9 2:27.71West Carrollton

1) Mattingly, Sawyer 2) Carter, Marc

3) Burnam-Terrell, Cailen 4) Dozal Perez, Jayd

41.37 1:25.29 1:54.43 2:27.71

B10 x2:32.76Fairborn

1) Simon, Wyatt JR 2) Dunn, Henry SO

3) Agard, Chase FR 4) Porter, Issac JR

35.89 1:14.57 2:02.21 2:32.76

A--- DQGreenville

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Miller-Castano, Adrian SR 2) Tamplin, Owen SR

3) Condon, Sam SR 4) Gehret, Nolan FR

40.80 1:11.61 1:42.00 DQ

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

MVL: 1:57.70 # Gwen Moore1/29/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tippecanoe SR1 2:05.25Anderson, Avery L

28.33 59.66 1:32.17 2:05.25

Tippecanoe JR2 2:10.03Deppen, Adelyn

30.04 1:03.16 1:37.76 2:10.03
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fairborn JR3 2:15.68Pyo, Olivia J

30.74 1:05.08 1:40.85 2:15.68

Troy SO4 2:16.39Battle, Alex J

30.32 1:03.27 1:38.96 2:16.39

Troy FR5 2:19.80Alexander, Emily E

30.96 1:06.07 1:43.09 2:19.80

Butler SR6 2:22.44Golde, Juliana

31.68 1:07.11 1:44.78 2:22.44

Troy FR7 2:36.69Walker, Whitney F

34.74 1:14.14 1:55.48 2:36.69

Butler SO8 2:36.84Susag, Anna

34.16 1:13.81 1:56.21 2:36.84

Greenville SO9 2:39.20Riethman, Hallie

34.91 1:14.77 1:57.02 2:39.20

Fairborn JR10 2:40.37Poling, Gwen M

36.23 1:17.22 1:59.94 2:40.37

Butler FR11 2:42.62Huelskamp, Natalie

34.19 1:15.45 1:59.63 2:42.62

Greenville SO12 2:45.63Winner, Erin

36.39 1:18.63 2:02.87 2:45.63

Piqua FR13 2:51.61King, Layla

36.97 1:20.06 2:06.91 2:51.61

Sidney SR14 2:52.66Fink, Eliana

37.90 1:22.96 2:08.98 2:52.66

Fairborn FR15 2:55.04Goodman, Savannah

38.18 1:21.53 2:09.80 2:55.04

Fairborn JR16 2:59.69Barnes, Catherine E

38.80 1:24.77 2:14.18 2:59.69

Greenville JR17 3:00.69Baker, Sydney

39.92 1:26.45 2:14.96 3:00.69

Greenville JR18 3:01.38Stephan, Kierra

37.73 1:22.07 2:12.37 3:01.38

Butler FR19 3:35.56Perez, Sophia

44.31 1:37.18 2:35.96 3:35.56

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

MVL: 1:42.65 # Jarrett M Payne1/29/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Butler JR1 1:50.80Schlagetter, Brodie R

25.30 53.26 1:22.19 1:50.80

Tippecanoe FR2 1:53.05Anderson, Jaxen R

26.08 54.57 1:23.81 1:53.05

Piqua JR3 1:56.17Hildebrand, Holden H

26.68 55.68 1:25.86 1:56.17

Tippecanoe SO4 1:57.60Dunkle, Liam E

27.29 57.22 1:27.89 1:57.60

Troy SR5 1:58.56Arnold, Dylan C

26.97 57.23 1:28.19 1:58.56

Troy FR6 2:01.03Martin, Chase

27.92 58.71 1:30.31 2:01.03

Butler SR7 2:07.24Bloemker, Logan D

28.10 59.80 1:33.54 2:07.24

Sidney JR8 2:12.53Schmidt, Phoenix

28.67 1:01.68 1:37.47 2:12.53

Troy FR9 2:21.33Poeppelman, Kyle

31.12 1:06.86 1:44.61 2:21.33

Butler SO10 2:23.33Vyverberg, James J

30.37 1:46.93 2:23.33

Tippecanoe FR11 2:23.60McMurry, Layton P

31.79 1:08.29 2:23.60

Xenia JR12 2:26.49Gibson JR, Tony W

31.91 1:08.60 1:47.63 2:26.49

Butler SO13 2:34.62Melon-Perez, Amaury J

31.63 1:09.77 2:34.62

Troy JR14 2:36.32Fischbach, Gavin

31.80 1:12.32 1:56.15 2:36.32

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

MVL: 2:16.66 # Maeley A Huffman-Wynn1/28/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Troy JR1 2:21.93Martin, Claire

30.62 1:06.65 1:49.20 2:21.93

Tippecanoe SO2 2:44.90Jackson, Audrey M

35.14 1:16.65 2:08.65 2:44.90

Tippecanoe JR3 2:46.39Shelton, Jocelyn A

32.62 1:12.67 2:07.73 2:46.39

Xenia JR4 2:53.21Haugan, Emma A

35.01 1:18.10 2:13.02 2:53.21

Butler SO5 2:53.25Croskey, Lorelei M

35.85 1:19.62 2:12.26 2:53.25

Butler SO6 2:53.93Campbell, Cecelia

38.11 1:21.11 2:10.90 2:53.93

Troy FR7 2:57.39Scott, Madison

36.86 1:22.69 2:17.50 2:57.39

Sidney SR8 2:59.61Dietz, Hailey

39.68 1:26.79 2:19.35 2:59.61

Troy SO9 3:00.73Scott, Peyton

37.53 1:24.05 2:19.06 3:00.73

Butler FR10 3:15.32Taylor, Kali

41.62 1:33.11 2:30.47 3:15.32

Sidney SR--- DQSchmidt, Charlotte

Not toward the breast off wall - fly

44.84 1:37.27 2:35.55 DQ

Troy FR--- DQFoster Valadez, Jaiden

Scissors kick - breast

49.04 1:47.19 2:51.71 DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

MVL: 1:57.35 # Jarrett Payne1/30/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Butler SR1 2:08.12Swinderman, Brendan A

26.22 59.75 1:35.91 2:08.12

Butler JR2 2:23.64Walton, Jack P

31.44 1:07.81 1:49.21 2:23.64

Sidney FR3 2:26.33Taylor, Jeremiah W

29.23 1:08.81 1:53.58 2:26.33

Troy JR4 2:29.73McChesney, Ryan

28.95 1:09.64 1:54.72 2:29.73

Troy FR5 2:34.27Tomsic, Niko B

31.32 1:09.75 2:00.99 2:34.27

Greenville SR6 2:35.10Condon, Sam

31.90 1:14.23 2:00.36 2:35.10

Troy SR7 2:43.94Blanchard, Trent

30.70 1:14.20 2:02.88 2:43.94



Centerville High School - OH HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 3

2026 Miami Valley League - 1/30/2026

Results

(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Troy FR8 2:46.96McChesney, Noah P

35.31 1:20.03 2:09.83 2:46.96

Sidney JR9 2:49.83Payne, Jaxxson

34.84 1:18.95 2:10.83 2:49.83

Butler FR10 2:54.14Kuhns, Parker M

36.29 1:19.58 2:15.47 2:54.14

Butler JR11 2:54.21Swigart, Max N

39.83 1:25.09 2:15.57 2:54.21

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

MVL: 24.63 # Cassidy Gifford1/26/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Troy SO1 26.40Bass, Aubrey R

Troy SR2 26.47Gifford, Mackenzie P

Piqua JR3 26.90Manson, Lorelai E

Sidney FR4 28.21Braun, Emmie P

Butler JR5 28.28Bonifas, Olivia J

Troy SO6 28.55Zimmerman, Ruby

Greenville SR*7 30.11Badell, Isabel

Troy SR*7 30.11Mercer, Nora K

Butler JR9 30.69Stump, Evie

West Carrollton10 31.71Parks, Brooke

Tippecanoe FR11 33.48Poffenberger, Izzy

Greenville FR12 33.66Zwiesler, Lauren

Fairborn SR13 33.87Arnett, Abby

Tippecanoe SO14 33.98Channel, Linneyah

Sidney SR15 34.26Sprowl, Summer a

Greenville SO16 34.76Winner, Erin

West Carrollton17 34.94Lewis, Emerson

Xenia FR18 35.03Bowen, Lucy J

Fairborn JR19 35.58Barnes, Catherine E

Sidney SR20 37.32Lewis, Briana

Piqua JR21 37.67Weatherly, Dylan

Fairborn JR22 38.97Allen, Rylee

Xenia FR23 39.14Mault, Charley S

Butler FR24 39.32Perez, Sophia

Sidney SO25 40.26Neu, Antoinette

Greenville JR26 42.23Harter, Kylar

Piqua JR27 42.28Schultz, Haylie

West Carrollton28 45.22Adams, Kylee

Butler FR29 47.57Garcea, Carla

Xenia FR30 49.35Duncan, Makenzie M

West Carrollton31 50.12Cronenwett, Ava

Fairborn JR32 52.61Smith, Maggi

Xenia--- SCRMobley, Gigi M

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

MVL: 21.20 # Matt Brunsky1/30/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Butler SO1 21.74Kuhns, Austin J

Troy SR2 23.07Smith, Devin T

Sidney SR3 24.47Dietz, Nick

Troy JR4 24.66Powell, Corbin

Troy JR5 25.28Tsuji, Tomomi

Tippecanoe SO6 25.51Galbert, Julius

Sidney FR7 25.94Shurts, Carter

Greenville SR8 25.97Tamplin, Owen

Troy SO9 26.76Brock, Jonathan

Butler JR10 27.03Levi, Angelo E

West Carrollton11 27.10Carter, Marc

Fairborn JR12 27.97Wainwright, Caleb

Sidney FR13 28.20Helman, Ian

Fairborn SR14 28.29Dunn, Stephen

Butler SR15 28.37Dadey, Rylan J

Fairborn SO16 29.20Dunn, Henry

Xenia SR17 29.40Jones, Dominic S

Piqua SR18 29.78Taylor, Robbie

Sidney SO19 29.85Valentin, Landon

Fairborn JR20 30.22Porter, Issac

West Carrollton21 30.67Burnam-Terrell, Cailen

Butler FR22 31.47Vicars, Kaisen L

Xenia JR23 31.68Andrea, Devon K

Tippecanoe FR24 33.09Esterkamp, Gabe

Greenville FR25 33.60Gehret, Nolan

West Carrollton26 34.17Mattingly, Sawyer

West Carrollton27 35.45Dozal Perez, Jayd

Xenia FR28 36.07Millen, Porter S

Greenville FR29 39.64Barringer, Charlie

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

MVL: 200.40 # Libby Bradney1/29/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Troy SR1 206.40#Scribner, Simone

Piqua2 123.70Duley, Sophia

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Butler JR1 105.50Walton, Jack P

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

MVL: 59.01 # Maeley A Huffman-Wynn1/26/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Butler JR1 59.75Knisley, Lydia

27.61 59.75

Troy SR2 59.92Gifford, Cassidy A

27.94 59.92

Fairborn SR3 1:08.38Wolf, Maddie G

31.17 1:08.38

Butler SR4 1:12.43Lamb, Rachel

32.55 1:12.43

Xenia JR5 1:17.23Haugan, Emma A

35.39 1:17.23

Tippecanoe SO6 1:17.92Jackson, Audrey M

35.41 1:17.92

Tippecanoe JR7 1:23.04Buehler, Brynn V

37.92 1:23.04

Troy FR8 1:24.66Walker, Whitney F

38.08 1:24.66

Sidney SR9 1:26.57Dietz, Hailey

39.71 1:26.57

Butler FR10 1:38.12Taylor, Kali

43.09 1:38.12

Troy FR11 1:57.78Foster Valadez, Jaiden

53.89 1:57.78
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Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

MVL: 49.98 # Jarrett M Payne1/28/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Xenia SR1 53.36Pham, Cory A

24.22 53.36

Butler SR2 54.40Hale, Alex A

25.11 54.40

Fairborn SR3 57.14Hibbert, Malcolm A

26.23 57.14

Tippecanoe SO4 57.51Dunkle, Liam E

26.30 57.51

Tippecanoe SO5 1:00.92Brenner, Ridley S

28.06 1:00.92

Troy JR6 1:01.67McChesney, Ryan

28.53 1:01.67

Troy SR7 1:05.69Blanchard, Trent

30.83 1:05.69

Sidney FR8 1:09.31Taylor, Jeremiah W

31.33 1:09.31

Greenville SR9 1:09.67Condon, Sam

31.56 1:09.67

Butler JR10 1:09.93Snyder, Karter B

31.42 1:09.93

Butler JR11 1:09.98Taylor, Logan R

30.16 1:09.98

Butler JR12 1:13.34Levi, Angelo E

32.79 1:13.34

Sidney SO13 1:20.76Payne, Justiss

34.82 1:20.76

Troy SO14 1:32.95Brock, Jonathan

38.72 1:32.95

Troy FR--- DQZink, Caden

One hand touch

35.18 DQ

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

MVL: 54.54 # Colleen Cox1/30/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Butler JR1 55.29Knisley, Lydia

26.56 55.29

Butler SO2 59.85Allgood, Maggie

28.51 59.85

Troy JR3 1:00.88Chesko, Adelynn M

28.79 1:00.88

Fairborn SR4 1:03.15Wolf, Maddie G

29.88 1:03.15

Tippecanoe JR5 1:03.48Vore, Emily A

31.09 1:03.48

Troy FR6 1:04.92Alexander, Emily E

30.62 1:04.92

Tippecanoe JR7 1:06.13Shelton, Jocelyn A

31.94 1:06.13

Butler SO8 1:06.15Croskey, Lorelei M

30.80 1:06.15

Butler SR9 1:06.43Huelskamp, Audrey C

30.72 1:06.43

Xenia FR10 1:09.58Miller, Maddie M

33.00 1:09.58

Tippecanoe JR11 1:10.23Buehler, Brynn V

33.48 1:10.23

Sidney SR12 1:11.23Martin, Joni

33.53 1:11.23

West Carrollton13 1:13.98Parks, Brooke

34.16 1:13.98

Troy FR14 1:14.79Lawhorn, Jaydan E

35.28 1:14.79

Fairborn SR15 1:15.80Arnett, Abby

37.36 1:15.80

Fairborn JR16 1:15.88Houser, Abby

36.21 1:15.88

Fairborn FR17 1:16.05Goodman, Savannah

35.09 1:16.05

Sidney SR18 1:18.91Fink, Eliana

37.30 1:18.91

Greenville JR19 1:20.25Stephan, Kierra

36.85 1:20.25

Sidney SR20 1:27.69Fleming, Alyvia

40.01 1:27.69

Sidney SR21 1:27.93Lewis, Briana

1:27.77 1:27.93

Piqua JR22 1:37.47Schultz, Haylie

45.50 1:37.47

Greenville JR23 1:45.53Harter, Kylar

47.14 1:45.53

West Carrollton24 1:48.21Adams, Kylee

51.06 1:48.21

Troy SO--- NSScott, Peyton

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

MVL: 46.65 # Jarrett Payne1/30/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Butler SO1 48.51Kuhns, Austin J

22.56 48.51

Troy SR2 53.27Williams, Garrett

24.95 53.27

Troy JR3 53.99Powell, Corbin

25.56 53.99

Tippecanoe SO4 56.13Galbert, Julius

26.27 56.13

Sidney SR5 57.24Dietz, Nick

57.24 57.24

Troy JR6 57.48Farrier, Ian A

27.06 57.48

Sidney JR7 57.77Schmidt, Phoenix

27.10 57.77

Sidney FR8 58.44Shurts, Carter

27.83 58.44

Butler JR9 1:02.21Taylor, Logan R

29.14 1:02.21

Troy FR10 1:02.71Mary, Chase

30.81 1:02.71

Tippecanoe FR11 1:02.97McMurry, Layton P

29.27 1:02.97



Centerville High School - OH HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 5

2026 Miami Valley League - 1/30/2026

Results

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West Carrollton12 1:03.80Carter, Marc

30.27 1:03.80

Butler JR13 1:03.97Mckenna, Kaleb J

30.75 1:03.97

Sidney FR14 1:04.02Helman, Ian

30.93 1:04.02

Fairborn SR15 1:05.76Dunn, Stephen

Fairborn JR16 1:06.64Wainwright, Caleb

31.05 1:06.64

Fairborn JR17 1:11.05Simon, Wyatt

33.66 1:11.05

Butler JR18 1:12.37Egbert, Jack T

33.36 1:12.37

West Carrollton19 1:12.90Burnam-Terrell, Cailen

31.71 1:12.90

Greenville FR20 1:15.22Gehret, Nolan

36.11 1:15.22

Xenia JR21 1:16.13Andrea, Devon K

37.43 1:16.13

Fairborn JR22 1:16.78Porter, Issac

33.80 1:16.78

Greenville SR23 1:18.67Miller-Castano, Adrian

38.72 1:18.67

Xenia FR24 1:25.10Millen, Porter S

40.62 1:25.10

Greenville FR25 1:27.69Barringer, Charlie

Tippecanoe FR26 1:27.99Esterkamp, Gabe

40.16 1:27.99

Xenia JR--- SCRWilliams, Matt

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

MVL: 5:16.10 # Gwen Moore1/29/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tippecanoe SR1 5:28.76Anderson, Avery L

29.85 1:02.00 1:34.80 2:08.17

2:41.53 3:14.77 3:48.24 4:21.78

4:55.45 5:28.76

Troy SO2 5:34.01Bass, Aubrey R

29.90 1:02.47 1:35.33 2:08.93

2:42.83 3:17.13 3:51.36 4:26.04

5:00.93 5:34.01

Tippecanoe JR3 5:48.87Deppen, Adelyn

31.69 1:07.04 1:42.50 2:18.53

2:54.69 3:30.56 4:05.88 4:41.03

5:15.72 5:48.87

Fairborn JR4 5:58.03Pyo, Olivia J

31.61 1:06.65 1:42.87 2:19.06

2:55.50 3:32.51 4:08.94 4:46.11

5:22.50 5:58.03

Troy SO5 6:09.85Battle, Alex J

31.88 1:06.84 1:43.51 2:21.17

2:58.56 3:36.75 4:15.07 4:54.23

5:32.60 6:09.85

Butler SR6 6:14.83Lamb, Rachel

31.15 1:06.47 1:43.56 2:21.59

3:00.47 3:40.11 4:19.80 4:59.61

5:38.76 6:14.83

Butler SR7 6:18.07Golde, Juliana

32.96 1:08.55 1:46.12 2:25.18

3:04.68 3:43.63 4:22.69 5:01.78

5:40.47 6:18.07

Fairborn SR8 6:19.97Stepp, Raine E

31.90 1:08.13 1:45.95 2:24.63

3:04.03 3:43.65 4:23.07 5:02.62

5:41.95 6:19.97

Fairborn JR9 6:32.52Holmes, Sidnee E

34.44 1:12.76 1:52.99 2:33.28

3:13.36 3:53.76 4:34.39 5:14.37

5:54.26 6:32.52

Butler SO10 6:36.76Campbell, Cecelia

33.80 1:12.56 1:52.62 2:32.05

3:12.71 3:54.30 4:34.96 5:16.20

5:57.52 6:36.76

Greenville SR11 6:42.66Glass, Ava

32.42 1:10.15 1:49.82 2:30.52

3:11.66 3:53.58 4:36.07 5:18.76

6:01.46 6:42.66

Troy FR12 6:49.26Astor, Hayley G

35.10 1:16.20 1:57.96 2:40.24

3:22.35 4:04.75 4:46.34 5:27.60

6:09.11 6:49.26

Butler JR13 7:21.51Filc, Emma E

38.53 1:21.14 2:05.44 2:50.35

3:35.75 4:21.55 5:07.28 5:53.16

6:38.51 7:21.51

Troy SR14 7:27.96Mercer, Nora K

37.54 1:18.19 2:03.15 2:48.21

3:34.66 4:21.92 5:08.28 5:54.71

6:41.88 7:27.96

Fairborn SR15 8:00.97Goodman, Kylie

39.58 1:25.26 2:14.37 3:04.11

3:55.25 4:45.80 5:36.63 6:26.87

7:15.08 8:00.97

Sidney SO16 8:01.55Arar, Emna

39.60 1:26.77 2:16.35 3:07.10

3:56.89 5:35.03 6:24.53

7:15.00 8:01.55

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

MVL: 4:38.66 # Jarrett M Payne1/26/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tippecanoe FR1 5:00.36Anderson, Jaxen R

27.29 56.70 1:26.63 1:56.96

2:27.29 2:58.34 3:29.34 4:00.20

4:30.82 5:00.36

Butler SR2 5:14.12Hale, Alex A

27.56 56.93 1:28.03 2:00.27

2:33.18 3:06.14 3:38.63 4:10.95

4:42.72 5:14.12
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Results

(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Troy SR3 5:30.31Arnold, Dylan C

28.45 1:00.40 1:33.13 2:06.69

2:40.55 3:14.65 3:48.81 4:23.18

4:57.11 5:30.31

Sidney FR4 5:36.44Hernandez, Adrian

29.38 1:02.56 1:36.64 2:10.51

2:45.00 3:19.51 3:54.03 4:29.22

5:04.20 5:36.44

Troy FR5 6:02.75Tomsic, Niko B

30.32 1:05.17 1:42.40 2:19.53

2:57.63 3:35.53 4:14.38 4:51.24

5:27.83 6:02.75

Fairborn SR6 6:08.16Wardle, Matthew

32.32 1:08.47 1:45.63 2:23.74

3:01.11 3:38.16 4:16.39 4:55.20

5:33.19 6:08.16

Troy FR7 6:38.02Mary, Chase

34.91 1:14.90 1:55.84 2:37.02

3:18.50 3:59.42 4:39.66 5:19.39

5:59.68 6:38.02

Butler SO8 6:51.55Vyverberg, James J

34.02 6:51.55

Butler FR9 7:01.25Kuhns, Parker M

35.95 1:15.99 1:58.59 2:41.24

3:24.78 4:08.20 4:52.76 5:36.39

6:20.51 7:01.25

Troy FR10 7:21.57Zink, Caden

37.71 1:20.98 2:06.46 3:38.44

4:24.41 5:10.36 5:55.91

6:40.17 7:21.57

Butler JR11 7:25.74Swigart, Max N

36.96 1:19.83 2:04.74 2:50.53

3:37.12 4:24.94 5:12.19 5:57.58

7:25.74 7:25.74

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MVL: 1:43.79 # Vandalia Butler1/24/2025

E Knisley, O Taylor, G Austin, L Knisley

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.13Troy

1) Gifford, Mackenzie P SR 2) Zimmerman, Ruby SO

3) Chesko, Adelynn M JR 4) Martin, Claire JR

26.85 54.43 1:21.39 1:48.13

A2 1:48.65Butler

1) Knisley, Lydia JR 2) Croskey, Lorelei M SO

3) Bonifas, Olivia J JR 4) Allgood, Maggie SO

25.29 54.29 1:21.96 1:48.65

A3 1:49.32Tippecanoe

1) Vore, Emily A JR 2) Deppen, Adelyn JR

3) Jackson, Audrey M SO 4) Anderson, Avery L SR

27.79 54.66 1:23.57 1:49.32

B4 x2:03.30Butler

1) Taylor, Kali FR 2) Stump, Evie JR

3) Campbell, Cecelia SO 4) Golde, Juliana SR

32.05 1:02.25 1:32.58 2:03.30

A5 2:05.19Piqua

1) Duley, Sophia 2) Weatherly, Dylan JR

3) King, Layla FR 4) Manson, Lorelai E JR

28.63 1:17.48 1:37.42 2:05.19

B6 x2:05.84Troy

1) Alexander, Emily E FR 2) Walker, Whitney F FR

3) Astor, Hayley G FR 4) Scott, Madison FR

30.35 1:02.08 1:34.03 2:05.84

A7 2:09.18Greenville

1) Glass, Ava SR 2) Baker, Sydney JR

3) Riethman, Hallie SO 4) Badell, Isabel SR

31.46 1:07.69 1:39.34 2:09.18

B8 x2:09.73Tippecanoe

1) Buehler, Brynn V JR 2) Poffenberger, Izzy FR

3) Channel, Linneyah SO 4) Shelton, Jocelyn A JR

32.53 1:07.04 1:40.21 2:09.73

A9 2:15.99Xenia

1) Miller, Maddie M FR 2) Bowen, Lucy J FR

3) Mault, Charley S FR 4) Haugan, Emma A JR

31.31 1:06.42 1:43.50 2:15.99

A10 2:21.93Sidney

1) Fink, Eliana SR 2) Lewis, Briana SR

3) Sprowl, Summer a SR 4) Schmidt, Charlotte SR

35.95 1:12.85 1:47.64 2:21.93

B11 2:46.61Fairborn

1) Miller, Ava FR 2) Allen, Rylee JR

3) Smith, Maggi JR 4) Rentz, Ava FR

39.08 1:17.19 2:10.20 2:46.61

A12 2:46.83West Carrollton

1) Cronenwett, Ava 2) Adams, Kylee

3) Lewis, Emerson 4) Parks, Brooke

51.82 1:39.18 2:15.37 2:46.83

B--- DQGreenville

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Stephan, Kierra JR 2) Harter, Kylar JR

3) Winner, Erin SO 4) Zwiesler, Lauren FR

40.06 1:20.93 1:54.76 DQ

A--- DQFairborn

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Wolf, Maddie G SR 2) Holmes, Sidnee E JR

3) Pyo, Olivia J JR 4) Stepp, Raine E SR

28.17 59.66 1:28.09 DQ

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MVL: 1:32.63 # Sidney1/30/2021

J Humphrey, J Lloyd, B Brewer, J Payne

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.86#Butler

1) Kuhns, Austin J SO 2) Swinderman, Brendan A SR

3) Bloemker, Logan D SR 4) Schlagetter, Brodie R JR

22.20 44.51 1:08.92 1:31.86

A2 1:37.57Troy

1) Williams, Garrett SR 2) Arnold, Dylan C SR

3) Martin, Chase FR 4) Smith, Devin T SR

24.32 50.12 1:14.09 1:37.57

A3 1:39.17Tippecanoe

1) Brenner, Ridley S SO 2) Anderson, Jaxen R FR

3) Galbert, Julius SO 4) Dunkle, Liam E SO

25.04 50.64 1:15.86 1:39.17
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Results

(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 x1:48.05Butler

1) Vyverberg, James J SO 2) Dadey, Rylan J SR

3) Snyder, Karter B JR 4) Taylor, Logan R JR

28.18 56.06 1:22.20 1:48.05

A5 1:48.29Xenia

1) Pham, Cory A SR 2) Gibson JR, Tony W JR

3) Andrea, Devon K JR 4) Jones, Dominic S SR

23.14 51.38 1:21.22 1:48.29

B6 x1:48.83Troy

1) Brock, Jonathan SO 2) Poeppelman, Kyle FR

3) McChesney, Ryan JR 4) Farrier, Ian A JR

29.62 56.24 1:22.46 1:48.83

A7 1:50.11Sidney

1) Schmidt, Phoenix JR 2) Payne, Jaxxson JR

3) Helman, Ian FR 4) Shurts, Carter FR

26.56 55.50 1:24.16 1:50.11

A8 1:51.06Fairborn

1) Wainwright, Caleb JR 2) Dunn, Henry SO

3) Dunn, Stephen SR 4) Hibbert, Malcolm A SR

28.53 58.52 1:26.11 1:51.06

B9 x2:04.31Sidney

1) Valentin, Landon SO 2) Longbreak, Colton SO

3) Payne, Justiss SO 4) Simpson, Blake FR

29.91 1:01.25 1:31.64 2:04.31

B10 x2:05.81Fairborn

1) Porter, Issac JR 2) Simon, Wyatt JR

3) Agard, Chase FR 4) Wardle, Matthew SR

31.20 1:01.96 1:35.75 2:05.81

A--- DQWest Carrollton

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Mattingly, Sawyer 2) Dozal Perez, Jayd

3) Burnam-Terrell, Cailen 4) Carter, Marc

40.52 1:12.87 1:44.91 DQ

A--- DQGreenville

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Condon, Sam SR 2) Miller-Castano, Adrian SR

3) Gehret, Nolan FR 4) Tamplin, Owen SR

29.02 1:03.80 1:36.14 DQ

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

MVL: 59.58 # Cassidy Gifford1/26/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Troy SR1 1:01.20Gifford, Cassidy A

29.07 1:01.20

Sidney FR2 1:04.79Braun, Emmie P

31.53 1:04.79

Butler SO3 1:08.81Allgood, Maggie

33.34 1:08.81

Piqua4 1:10.34Duley, Sophia

33.98 1:10.34

Troy SO5 1:10.48Zimmerman, Ruby

33.47 1:10.48

Troy JR6 1:11.43Chesko, Adelynn M

33.70 1:11.43

Butler SO7 1:12.63Susag, Anna

35.22 1:12.63

Tippecanoe JR8 1:14.49Vore, Emily A

Fairborn JR9 1:15.15Holmes, Sidnee E

36.28 1:15.15

Greenville SR10 1:17.17Glass, Ava

37.25 1:17.17

Troy FR11 1:18.03Astor, Hayley G

38.62 1:18.03

Greenville SO12 1:21.47Riethman, Hallie

39.75 1:21.47

Sidney SR13 1:21.69Martin, Joni

39.58 1:21.69

Butler FR14 1:23.68Huelskamp, Natalie

40.50 1:23.68

Tippecanoe SO15 1:29.01Channel, Linneyah

1:31.13 1:29.01

Piqua FR16 1:30.02King, Layla

Butler JR17 1:30.12Stump, Evie

Greenville JR18 1:31.91Baker, Sydney

43.85 1:31.91

Fairborn SR19 1:35.33Goodman, Kylie

45.06 1:35.33

Fairborn FR20 1:45.33Rentz, Ava

49.71 1:45.33

West Carrollton21 1:49.45Lewis, Emerson

1:49.45 1:49.45

Sidney SO22 1:50.10Helman, Lucia

49.37 1:50.10

Fairborn FR23 1:51.93Miller, Ava

1:52.49 1:51.93

West Carrollton24 1:52.96Cronenwett, Ava

52.32 1:52.96

Sidney SR25 1:55.95Fleming, Alyvia

1:55.95 1:55.95

Xenia FR26 1:56.52Mault, Charley S

55.95 1:56.52

West Carrollton27 2:16.63Varra, Miyana

59.52 2:16.63

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

MVL: 50.57 # Jarrett M Payne1/29/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Butler JR1 54.36Schlagetter, Brodie R

27.02 54.36

Xenia SR2 54.56Pham, Cory A

26.77 54.56

Fairborn SR3 59.75Hibbert, Malcolm A

29.31 59.75

Tippecanoe SO4 1:03.51Brenner, Ridley S

30.65 1:03.51

Troy SR5 1:03.78Williams, Garrett

30.47 1:03.78

Sidney FR6 1:04.79Hernandez, Adrian

31.51 1:04.79

Troy JR7 1:08.15Farrier, Ian A

32.52 1:08.15

Butler SR8 1:10.36Bloemker, Logan D

35.14 1:10.36

Sidney JR9 1:15.05Payne, Jaxxson

36.40 1:15.05
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Results

(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Butler SO10 1:21.14Melon-Perez, Amaury J

38.50 1:21.14

Troy FR11 1:21.46McChesney, Noah P

39.58 1:21.46

Troy JR12 1:23.33Haight, Kahne

39.02 1:23.33

Piqua SR13 1:23.44Taylor, Robbie

Butler JR14 1:23.79Mckenna, Kaleb J

41.16 1:23.79

Fairborn JR15 1:26.21Simon, Wyatt

39.86 1:26.21

Sidney SO16 1:26.65Longbreak, Colton

42.87 1:26.65

Sidney SO17 1:30.72Valentin, Landon

40.62 1:30.72

West Carrollton18 1:35.24Mattingly, Sawyer

44.51 1:35.24

Greenville SR19 1:39.26Miller-Castano, Adrian

47.61 1:39.26

Xenia JR--- SCRWilliams, Matt

Troy JR--- SCRFischbach, Gavin

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

MVL: 1:07.40 # Gracie Ganger1/26/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Troy SR1 1:11.33Gifford, Mackenzie P

33.36 1:11.33

Troy JR2 1:15.50Martin, Claire

36.38 1:15.50

Piqua JR3 1:16.00Manson, Lorelai E

34.88 1:16.00

Fairborn SR4 1:18.93Stepp, Raine E

37.09 1:18.93

Butler SR5 1:21.71Huelskamp, Audrey C

37.58 1:21.71

Butler JR6 1:23.41Bonifas, Olivia J

39.00 1:23.41

Greenville SR7 1:27.89Badell, Isabel

41.20 1:27.89

Troy FR8 1:30.40Scott, Madison

41.85 1:30.40

Butler JR9 1:33.33Filc, Emma E

44.48 1:33.33

Fairborn JR10 1:34.74Poling, Gwen M

45.40 1:34.74

Tippecanoe FR11 1:37.00Poffenberger, Izzy

46.34 1:37.00

Xenia FR12 1:38.38Miller, Maddie M

46.47 1:38.38

Xenia FR13 1:40.43Bowen, Lucy J

47.15 1:40.43

Fairborn JR14 1:43.76Houser, Abby

48.74 1:43.76

Greenville FR15 1:45.20Zwiesler, Lauren

47.23 1:45.20

Troy FR16 1:47.11Lawhorn, Jaydan E

51.50 1:47.11

Sidney SR17 1:47.88Schmidt, Charlotte

49.43 1:47.88

Sidney SO18 1:58.53Neu, Antoinette

55.37 1:58.53

Fairborn FR--- DQMiller, Ava

Head not up before hands turn inward

55.90 DQ

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

MVL: 59.11 # Jarrett M Payne1/26/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Butler SR1 1:01.99Swinderman, Brendan A

29.13 1:01.99

Piqua JR2 1:07.81Hildebrand, Holden H

31.55 1:07.81

Greenville SR3 1:08.27Tamplin, Owen

31.21 1:08.27

Troy SR4 1:08.45Smith, Devin T

32.14 1:08.45

Troy FR5 1:12.95Martin, Chase

35.65 1:12.95

Troy JR6 1:13.20Tsuji, Tomomi

32.96 1:13.20

Butler JR7 1:13.53Snyder, Karter B

33.73 1:13.53

Butler SR8 1:16.63Dadey, Rylan J

36.02 1:16.63

Xenia JR9 1:17.36Gibson JR, Tony W

36.57 1:17.36

Fairborn SR10 1:17.89Wardle, Matthew

35.66 1:17.89

Troy FR11 1:24.28Poeppelman, Kyle

39.49 1:24.28

Fairborn SO12 1:26.07Dunn, Henry

39.76 1:26.07

Butler JR13 1:27.43Egbert, Jack T

40.65 1:27.43

Xenia SR14 1:29.01Jones, Dominic S

41.43 1:29.01

Sidney FR15 1:34.63Simpson, Blake

44.04 1:34.63

Sidney SO16 1:38.71Payne, Justiss

46.24 1:38.71

Fairborn FR17 1:45.69Agard, Chase

49.88 1:45.69

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

MVL: 3:46.03 # Tipp City Tippecanoe1/28/2023

A Jacquemin, A Haas, G Ganger, A Voisard

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:03.43Troy

1) Gifford, Cassidy A SR 2) Battle, Alex J SO

3) Zimmerman, Ruby SO 4) Chesko, Adelynn M JR

26.95 56.91 1:26.68 2:00.11

2:30.06 3:03.92 3:31.64 4:03.43
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Results

(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 4:04.62Tippecanoe

1) Deppen, Adelyn JR 2) Vore, Emily A JR

3) Jackson, Audrey M SO 4) Anderson, Avery L SR

29.43 1:00.56 1:31.27 2:03.69

2:33.81 3:07.93 3:35.07 4:04.62

A3 4:21.64Butler

1) Campbell, Cecelia SO 2) Golde, Juliana SR

3) Huelskamp, Audrey C SR 4) Lamb, Rachel SR

31.59 1:06.65 1:37.38 2:11.96

2:43.05 3:20.14 3:49.36 4:21.64

A4 4:50.84Sidney

1) Braun, Emmie P FR 2) Dietz, Hailey SR

3) Arar, Emna SO 4) Martin, Joni SR

31.28 1:05.77 1:40.10 2:19.43

2:55.52 3:39.12 4:12.46 4:50.84

B5 x4:51.17Butler

1) Filc, Emma E JR 2) Taylor, Kali FR

3) Huelskamp, Natalie FR 4) Susag, Anna SO

34.84 1:12.55 1:47.58 2:26.28

3:01.33 3:42.29 4:14.63 4:51.17

A6 5:07.25Fairborn

1) Houser, Abby JR 2) Goodman, Kylie SR

3) Arnett, Abby SR 4) Poling, Gwen M JR

37.51 1:18.22 1:54.08 2:36.91

3:54.16 4:29.17 5:07.25

B7 x5:35.69Fairborn

1) Goodman, Savannah FR 2) Rentz, Ava FR

3) Allen, Rylee JR 4) Barnes, Catherine E JR

36.17 1:17.52 1:56.91 2:44.67

3:26.20 4:19.60 4:53.86 5:35.69

B8 x5:41.72Sidney

1) Fink, Eliana SR 2) Helman, Lucia SO

3) Schmidt, Charlotte SR 4) Fleming, Alyvia SR

39.05 1:21.28 2:50.48

3:29.13 4:13.53 4:55.33 5:41.72

A9 5:45.91Greenville

1) Stephan, Kierra JR 2) Harter, Kylar JR

3) Zwiesler, Lauren FR 4) Winner, Erin SO

39.92 1:31.36 2:13.00 3:12.19

3:46.55 4:27.42 5:04.16 5:45.91

B--- SCRTroy

1) Astor, Hayley G FR 2) Lawhorn, Jaydan E FR

3) Scott, Peyton SO 4) Scott, Madison FR

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

MVL: 3:22.72 # Vandalia-Butler High School1/30/2020

A Gunckel, R Brady, K Ruiz, M Brunsky

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:32.23Butler

1) Kuhns, Austin J SO 2) Bloemker, Logan D SR

3) Walton, Jack P JR 4) Hale, Alex A SR

23.34 49.03 1:15.43 1:44.23

2:11.45 2:41.68 3:05.72 3:32.23

A2 3:35.60Troy

1) Powell, Corbin JR 2) Martin, Chase FR

3) Arnold, Dylan C SR 4) Williams, Garrett SR

25.38 54.10 1:20.12 1:48.30

2:14.16 2:43.34 3:07.54 3:35.60

A3 3:53.41Sidney

1) Dietz, Nick SR 2) Taylor, Jeremiah W FR

3) Schmidt, Phoenix JR 4) Hernandez, Adrian FR

26.78 58.00 1:26.52 1:57.25

2:25.12 2:56.37 3:23.60 3:53.41

B4 x4:14.32Troy

1) Brock, Jonathan SO 2) Tomsic, Niko B FR

3) Mary, Chase FR 4) Blanchard, Trent SR

1:07.13 1:32.78 2:05.00

2:37.18 3:11.16 3:40.38 4:14.32

B5 x4:27.07Butler

1) Vyverberg, James J SO 2) Kuhns, Parker M FR

3) Swigart, Max N JR 4) Levi, Angelo E JR

30.96 1:05.71 1:38.47 2:14.35

2:48.70 3:28.99 3:56.55 4:27.07

B6 x4:48.37Sidney

1) Helman, Ian FR 2) Valentin, Landon SO

3) Longbreak, Colton SO 4) Payne, Jaxxson JR

31.76 1:05.41 1:39.80 2:19.30

2:57.92 3:41.03 4:13.27 4:48.37


